SOLA Canada Lighting & Power Inc.
171 Ambassador Drive, Units 8 & 9, Mississauga, ON L5T 2J2    Phone: 905-670-0746 Fax: 905-670-9689
Technical Data Sheet for HID Outdoor Weatherproof
Ballasts
SOLA Canada
Outdoor Weatherproof Enclosed Ballast
Dimensional Data
Model #: ESIAJDDZ250-OD1
For one 250W S50 High Pressure Sodium
8.75”
Nipple is 3/4” DIA.
8”
7.75”
Side View
SOLA Canada Lighting & Power Inc.
171 Ambassador Drive, Units 8 & 9, Mississauga, ON L5T 2J2    Phone: 905-670-0746 Fax: 905-670-9689
SOLA Canada
Outdoor Weatherproof Enclosed Ballast
Dimensional Data
Model #: ESIAJDDZ250-OD1
For one 250W S50 High Pressure Sodium
LAMP
A2 LAMP
600V
480V
347V
COM
LAMP
Wiring Diagram
LAMP
A2 LAMP
600V
480V
347V
COM
LAMP
Wiring Diagram